
Revised Route for Fall 2014
Bus #2 - Lee Bowen, Driver

Phone #652-4452 or 660-215-0179
Pick Up Route Time Take Home Route Time
(816)383-0029 Jerry Davis 6:40 School 3:15

652-3437 Doug Hawley 6:45 Jerry Davis 3:15
652-3814 Scott Farnan 6:55 Little Longhorn Daycare 3:18
582-3167 Jason Hicks 7:00 Doug Hawley 3:20
582-4187 David Nielson 7:05 Scott Farnan 3:23

(660) 254-2346 Martin Henggeler 7:08 Jason Hicks 3:28
(660)254-3740 Todd McGeorge 7:13 David Nielson 3:31

652-3719 Chris Nothstine 7:14 Martin Henggeler 3:35
(816)390-4583 Shawn Beck 7:16 Todd McGeorge 3:37
(660)541-1367 Zach Coleman 7:18 Chris Nothstine 3:43

652-3570 Alan Bennett 7:20 Shawn Beck 3:45
(816)271-3477 Larry Jones 7:24 Zach Coleman 3:47

652-4029 Rex Hayden 7:28 Alan Bennett 3:48
(816) 428-4365 Mark Beattie 7:29 Larry Jones 3:53
816-383-2338 Jim Wiederholt 7:38 Rex Hayden 3:55
660-562-9262 Chris Prettyman 7:39 Mark Beattie 3:56

652-3221 School 7:43 Jim Wiederholt 4:05
Chris Prettyman 4:07

This route will be in place until M highway reopens.  Please remember that all times are approximate. 
After the first couple of weeks of school, the time for pick up and take home will be better established. 

We will wait only one minute at each stop.

8/19/2014



Revised Route for Fall 2014
Bus #2 - Lee Bowen, Driver

Phone #652-4452 or 660-215-0179

8/19/2014


